E D D&
. (“ED&D”) Educated Design & Development, Inc
901 Sheldon Dr. • RTP (Cary), NC • 27513 USA • Phone: 800-806-6236 • International: 001-919-469-9434 • Fax: (919) 469-5743 •
email: info@productsafet.com • Home page: www.ProductSafeT.com.
PRODUCT SAFETY SOLUTIONS™
OOSSCCIILLLLAATTIINNGG  SSPPRRAAYY  TTEESSTT  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS
MMOODDEELLSS  OOTTUU--11000000  aanndd  OOTTUU--11660000
Adjustable IPX3 / IPX4 Test Systems

. (“ED&D”) Educated Design & Development, Inc
901 Sheldon Dr. • RTP (Cary), NC • 27513 USA • Phone: 800-806-6236 • International: 001-919-469-9434 • Fax: (919) 469-5743 •
email: info@productsafet.com • Home page: www.ProductSafeT.com.
PRODUCT SAFETY SOLUTIONS™
SSYYSSTTEEMM  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS (Order Separately):
A) SPRAY TUBES: Spray tubes with different radius are available to allow for testing
different sized samples. The standard system comes with 1 tube; it does not come with a
specific spray tube – you will need to select the proper sized tube(s) based on your
test sample size(s). Order additional tubes if you need more than one. [If you require all
tubes, ask about our discounted “Tube Package”].
Spray Nozzle Size: 0.4 mm I.D.
Spray Nozzle Spacing: 50 mm on centers
Spray Tube Model # Spray Tube
Radius
Total # of Nozzles
OTU-200-2 200 mm 12
OTU-400-2 400 mm 25
OTU-600-2 600 mm 37
OTU-800-2 800 mm 50
OTU-1000-2 1000 mm 62
OTU-1200-2 1200 mm 75
OTU-1400-2 1400 mm 87
OTU-1600-2 1600 mm 100
Nozzle caps included with each tube to close off nozzles for IPX3 testing
600mm, 800mm, & 1000mm spray tubes shown
Tubes now come yellow coated (as below)
E D D&